
Description 

TS.11205 

TS.11205 cam action slide 
arm door closer combined 
unit (with SA.2 rail and 
connector bar - CB.5) 

TS.11205 cam action with 
delayed action 

� 

TS.11000 series semi radius 
cover 

TS 11205 concealed door 
closer-to-slide arm connector 
bar options 
(single action not handed) 

Optional Mounting Bracket 

� 

461mm long 
Slide Rail for surface 
or concealed fixing 

Fixing pack for the TS.11204 

lntumescent Kit for uninsulated 
steel doors 

EN 
Size 

2-5

2-5

Finish 

Silver 

Satin Nickel 

Polished Nickel 

Polished Brass -

Silver 

Satin Nickel 

Silver 

Satin Nickel 

Polished Nickel 

Polished Brass 

Antique Brass 

Silver 

Satin Nickel 

Polished Nickel 

Polished Brass 

Antique Brass 

Silver 

Satin Nickel Plate 

Polished Nickel 

Polished Brass 

Antique Brass 

Satin Nickel 

Black -

Re-order 
Code 

12044 

12045 

12042 

12043 

12157 

12158 

11291 

11292 

11289 

11290 

12025 

11022 

11023 

11020 

11021 

12023 

11179 

11247 

11248 

11245 

11246 

12024 

11958 

12407 

Product Code 

TS.11205.SR.2.SESE 

TS.11205.SR.2.SNPSNP 

TS.11205.SR.2.PNPPNP 

TS.11205.SR.2.PVDPVD 

TS.11205DA.SR.2.SESE 

TS.11205DA.SR.2.SNPSNP 

SR.115.SE 

SR.115.SNP 

SR.115.PNP 

SR.115.PVD 

SR.115.AB 

CB.5.SE 

CB.5.SNP 

CB.5.PNP 

CB.5.PVD 

CB.5.AB 

MP.114 

SA.2.SE 

SA.2.SNP 

SA.2.PNP 

SA.2.PVD 

SA.2.AB 

FIX.2.115.SNP 

IP.115SM 

75 

Box 

Qty 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

10 

25 

25 

25 

25 

35 

100 

100 
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